

INSPECTION EXPENDED
KINDLY MARK DEBITMENT
EXCISE ENGINEER

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Record Measurement- Return to wall at side					
① Supplying, fitting and placing MUSN bar reinforcement in substructure as per this 16mm ϕ main bar (earth face, upto abutment cap)					
32 Nos $\times$ 5.816 m each = 186.112m					
@ 1.58 kg/m					0.294 MT
② 12mm ϕ main bar (opposite to earth face)					
32 Nos $\times$ 5.816 m each = 186.112m					
@ 0.89 kg/m					0.165 MT
12mm ϕ Earth face dirt wall					
18 Nos $\times$ 5.12 m each = 92.16m					
@ 0.89 kg/m					0.082 MT
10mm ϕ main bar (opposite to earth face dirt wall)					
18 Nos $\times$ 5.12 m each = 92.16m					
@ 0.62 kg/m					0.057 MT
10mm ϕ main bar (Earth face dirt wall)					
16 Nos $\times$ 4.755 m each = 76.08m					
@ 0.62 kg/m					0.047 MT
12mm ϕ Main bar (opposite to earth face dirt wall)					
4 Nos $\times$ 4.743 m each = 18.972m					
@ 0.89 kg/m					0.016 MT

Continuation

3rd on A/c Bill

2

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Flw in excavation for structure					
as per T/S					
Qty vide TMB P-80					
709.93m ³ @ Rs 427.09/m ³ — Rs 3,03,204.27					
② Plv and constructing one span					
④ Service road as per T/S					
Qty vide TMB P-79					
75.00m @ Rs 6846.16/m — Rs 5,13,462.00					
③ Plv and laying of PCC M15					
⑤					
levelling course 120 mm thick					
below the pile cap as per T/S					
Qty vide TMB P-80					
36.45m ³ @ Rs 9285.08/m ³ — Rs 3,38,441.00					
④ Plv Rcc grade M35 in pile foundation					
⑥ complete as per T/S					
Qty vide TMB P-80					
399.34m ³ @ Rs 10732.82/m ³ — Rs 4,28,604.00					
⑤ Plv bored cast in-situ M35					
⑦ grade R.C.C pile excluding reinforcement as per T/S					
Qty vide TMB P-80					
696.00m @ Rs 29303.83/m — Rs 2,03,95,466.00					
C.D —					
Continuation					

B. F. Ant — Rs. 7, 33, 08, 367 = 00

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Back-filling					
166.76 x 364.62 x 0.10 — Ps.					6,080=00
RCC M35 in super structure					
396.92 x 1126.46 x 0.10 — Ps.					44,711=00
Bearing coat					
49.88 x 1196.46 x 0.10 — Ps					5,619=00
Paving					
177.36 x 1126.46 x 0.10 — Ps					19,979=00
Approach slab					
19.52 x 614.82 x 0.10 — Ps					1,200=00
Total					Rs 7,32,31,845=00
Less 0.21% below — (-) Ps					1,54,111=00
Total					Rs 7,32,31,845=00
Less pre payment vide					
MB-1470 P-83 — (-) Ps					6,26,69,114=00
Net payable Amt Ps.					1,05,62,731=00

(RSD)
03/06/2025
A.E.

21/6/25
J.E.

Continuation